

COUNTY OF YOLO

Office of the County Administrator

Gerardo Pinedo
County Administrative Officer

625 Court Street, Room 202 • Woodland, CA 95695 www.YoloCounty.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

February 21, 2024

Contact: Dwight Coddington Email: PIO@ YoloCounty.org

Phone: (530) 908-0186

Yolo County Library Introduces a new Resource for K-2 Learners

(Woodland, CA) – Yolo County Library is excited to unveil PebbleGo, a new educational resource tailored to the unique needs of young learners. This new resource is accessible from the library, home, or anywhere with an internet connection by visiting www.YoloCountyLibrary.org/Learning/Children/.

PebbleGo is a database designed with the developmental stages of kindergarten through 2nd grade learners in mind, cultivating foundational research skills and providing essential support for early readers. With engaging audio voiceovers and text highlighting, PebbleGo fosters a stimulating learning environment that captivates young minds. This user-friendly platform offers easy navigation, inviting children to explore and discover new information. Featuring 50 nonfiction books in English and Spanish, covering topics ranging from basic science principles to intriguing biographies, children are empowered to expand their knowledge and curiosity.

Parents and caregivers can feel comfortable knowing that children are entertained and learning on an ad-free website bursting with resources to help them master many skills and learn fun facts they will be so proud to share. "Explore PebbleGo with your child and let us know your feedback," suggests County Librarian Diana Lopez.

Yolo County Library offers a comprehensive educational experience for young learners by subscribing to multiple PebbleGo modules. These modules cover various subjects including Animals/Animales, Biographies/Biografías, Health/Salud, Science/Ciencia, and Social Studies/Estudios Sociales.

PebbleGo is supported in whole or in part by funding provided by the State of California, administered by the California State Library.

For more information, visit Yolo County Library's website (www.YoloCountyLibrary.org). Connect with Yolo County Library on Facebook (www.Facebook.com/YoloCountyLibrary.org) and on Instagram and TikTok at @yolocountylibrary.

###